28 Dec 1885

Delinquent Taxes 1865-1883
A Record of all Real Estate of Prince William County returned delinquent for the non-payment of Taxes assessed
thereon for the years 1865 to 1883 inclusive, including interest thereon at the rate of six per centum per annum, from

the 15" day of December of the year such Taxes were assessed, until the 1* day of February, 1886

Notice to owners of delinquent lands and others.

The list of delinquent land for the years 1865,66,67,68,69,70,71,72,73,74,75,76,77,78,79,80,81,82 and 1883 in
Prince William County have been returned by the Auditor of Public Accounts to me which said lands will be sold,
each tract separately, for the amount delinquent for state and county taxes with 5 per cent commission and expense
due thereon unless the same shall be paid before the day of sale. The sale of delinquent lands will take place at
Brentsville on Monday, the 1* day of February, 1886, court day, at 10 o’clock a. m. and continued from day to day
and from court to court, until all are disposed of. Any person wishing to pay the taxes and expenses on any such
delinquent lands, can do so at any time before the sale of the same, by calling on the undersigned, at Brentsville, Va.
December 28" 1885

W. W. Kincheloe

Name of person charged
A. & F. Railroad Company
A. & F. Railroad Company
A. & F. Railroad Company
A. & F. Railroad Company
Abel, William G.

Adams, George F.
Alexander, C. W. heirs

Acres or Lots

5

4

19

1

79
blank
384

Treasurer of Prince William County

Location

part of Myers tract
part of Joe Naglie’s
part of John Naglie’s
Potomac River
location not given
Daggs Spring

Houles Mill Bull Run

Amount due
$2.47

$0.85

$8.39

$0.22
$12.40
$79.42
$31.81



