28 Dec 1885

Delinquent Taxes 1865-1883

A Record of all Real Estate of Prince William County returned delinquent for the non-payment of Taxes assessed thereon for the years 1865 to 1883 inclusive, including interest thereon at the rate of six per centum per annum, from the 15th day of December of the year such Taxes were assessed, until the 1st day of February, 1886

Notice to owners of delinquent lands and others.

The list of delinquent land for the years 1865,66,67,68,69,70,71,72,73,74,75,76,77,78,79,80,81,82 and 1883 in Prince William County have been returned by the Auditor of Public Accounts to me which said lands will be sold, each tract separately, for the amount delinquent for state and county taxes with 5 per cent commission and expense due thereon unless the same shall be paid before the day of sale. The sale of delinquent lands will take place at Brentsville on Monday, the 1st day of February, 1886, court day, at 10 o'clock a. m. and continued from day to day and from court to court, until all are disposed of. Any person wishing to pay the taxes and expenses on any such delinquent lands, can do so at any time before the sale of the same, by calling on the undersigned, at Brentsville, Va.

December 28th 1885 W. W. Kincheloe Treasurer of Prince William County

Name of person charged	Acres or Lots	Location	Amount due
A. & F. Railroad Company	5	part of Myers tract	\$2.47
A. & F. Railroad Company	4	part of Joe Naglie's	\$0.85
A. & F. Railroad Company	19	part of John Naglie's	\$8.39
A. & F. Railroad Company	1	Potomac River	\$0.22
Abel, William G.	79	location not given	\$12.40
Adams, George F.	blank	Daggs Spring	\$79.42
Alexander, C. W. heirs	384	Houles Mill Bull Run	\$31.81